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Middle School D1

TEAM
Cloquet-Esko-Carlton
Crosby-Ironton HS
Minnetonka HS
Brainerd HS
Alexandria Youth Cycling
Mounds View HS
New Prague MS and HS
White Bear Lake HS

Score
1962
1951
1928
1893
1873
1826
1709
1582

Rider 1

(B) Ike Backstrom - [500]
(G) Zoe Asmus - [490]

(G) Vivian Wood - [500]
(B) Phillip Majka - [490]
(B) Isaiah Rye - [481]

(B) Asher Carlson - [472]
(B) Justin Jabs - [448]

(B) Samuel Sanoski - [456]

Rider 2

(B) Gavin Belich - [500]
(G) Rue Nelson - [430]
(B) Axel Wood - [500]
(B) Landry Fryxell - [490]
(G) Aspen Rach - [472]
(G) Eliana Menk - [464]
(B) Gavin Bundy - [427]
(B) Elijah Felber - [414]

Rider 3

(G) Esme Jordan - [481]

(B) Levi Jacobson - [490]
(B) Levi Anderson - [464]
(G) Megan Ryan - [472]

(G) Emelia Preston - [472]
(G) Keilana Sjostrom - [456]
(B) charles Schmidt - [420]
(G) Quinn McQuay - [360]

Rider 4

(B) Jack Jorgensen - [481]

(G) Margot Toftness - [481]

(B) Henrik Kohlmyer - [464]

(B) Malachi Wright - [441]

(B) Korbin Kriel - [448]

(G) June Steffel - [434]

(G) Samantha Rasmussen - [414]
(G) Erin Harding - [352]



