

Middle School D1

Place	TEAM	Score
1	Cloquet-Esko-Carlton	1962
2	Crosby-Ironton HS	1951
3	Minnetonka HS	1928
4	Brainerd HS	1893
5	Alexandria Youth Cycling	1873
6	Mounds View HS	1826
7	New Prague MS and HS	1709
8	White Bear Lake HS	1582

Rider 1
(B) Ike Backstrom - [500]
(G) Zoe Asmus - [490]
(G) Vivian Wood - [500]
(B) Phillip Majka - [490]
(B) Isaiah Rye - [481]
(B) Asher Carlson - [472]
(B) Justin Jabs - [448]
(B) Samuel Sanoski - [456]

Rider 2
(B) Gavin Belich - [500]
(G) Rue Nelson - [490]
(B) Axel Wood - [500]
(B) Landry Fryxell - [490]
(G) Aspen Rach - [472]
(G) Eliana Menk - [464]
(B) Gavin Bundy - [427]
(B) Elijah Felber - [414]

Rider 3
(G) Esme Jordan - [481]
(B) Levi Jacobson - [490]
(B) Levi Anderson - [464]
(G) Megan Ryan - [472]
(G) Emelia Preston - [472]
(G) Keilana Sjostrom - [456]
(B) Charles Schmidt - [420]
(G) Quinn McQuay - [360]

Rider 4
(B) Jack Jorgensen - [481]
(G) Margot Toftness - [481]
(B) Henrik Kohlmyer - [464]
(B) Malachi Wright - [441]
(B) Korbin Kriel - [448]
(G) June Steffel - [434]
(G) Samantha Rasmussen - [414]
(G) Erin Harding - [352]